
Strassen (LUX)

14-16 Nov 2025

GT Open - IWS stage 2

Compound Under 21 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Cakovec (CRO) 2020-01-12

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Cakovec (CRO) 2020-01-12

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 586 VAN DEN MUNCKHOF Jessie NED 145

8/ 560 FLORIZOONE VERA Tigana ESP 133

5/ 576 ME?IMUREC Mia CRO 144

4/ 583 POP Kenza LUX 146

3/ 584 STALLEN Fenna NED 146

6/ 576 ORIHELOVA Livia SVK 144

7/ 569 MAVRA?I? Ivana CRO 144

2/ 585 TONUS Lea LUX 145

VAN DEN MUNCKHOF J (NED)

145

POP K (LUX)

148

STALLEN F (NED)

144

TONUS L (LUX)

142

POP K (LUX)

141

STALLEN F (NED)

149

VAN DEN MUNCKHOF J (NED)

143

TONUS L (LUX)

147

GOLD

STALLEN F (NED)

SILVER

POP K (LUX)

BRONZE

TONUS L (LUX)

Final Rank
1 STALLEN Fenna NED
2 POP Kenza LUX
3 TONUS Lea LUX
4 VAN DEN MUNCKHOF Jessie NED
5 ME?IMUREC Mia CRO 144
5 ORIHELOVA Livia SVK 144
5 MAVRA?I? Ivana CRO 144
8 FLORIZOONE VERA Tigana ESP 133
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Strassen (LUX)

14-16 Nov 2025

GT Open - IWS stage 2

Compound Under 21 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Cakovec (CRO) 2020-01-12

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Cakovec (CRO) 2020-01-12

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 586 VAN DEN MUNCKHOF Jessie NED 143

16/ 540 SINFREU Nuria AND 138

9/ 560 ARAPOVIC Hana CRO 141 (T. 9)

8/ 560 FLORIZOONE VERA Tigana ESP 141  (T. 10)

5/ 576 ME?IMUREC Mia CRO 141

12/ 550 ZUGEC Nika CRO 133

13/ 549 LARSEN Vilde Amalie NOR 137

4/ 583 POP Kenza LUX 143

3/ 584 STALLEN Fenna NED 149

14/ 541 BERNHARDT Michelle Alexa LUX 132

11/ 558 BOGUNOVIC Luka CRO 139

6/ 576 ORIHELOVA Livia SVK 142

7/ 569 MAVRA?I? Ivana CRO 145

10/ 559 HOLA Julia SWE 140

15/ 540 GONZALEZ VERA Gisela ESP 136

2/ 585 TONUS Lea LUX 148

VAN DEN MUNCKHOF J (NED)

145

FLORIZOONE VERA T (ESP)

133

ME?IMUREC M (CRO)

144

POP K (LUX)

146

STALLEN F (NED)

146

ORIHELOVA L (SVK)

144

MAVRA?I? I (CRO)

144

TONUS L (LUX)

145
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